
Legislative Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Legislative Services 6,231,400 6,588,100 6,571,600 8,722,700 6,794,700 6,543,900
Office of Performance Evaluations 1,170,200 1,044,000 1,372,200 1,452,000 850,100 822,200
Redistricting 0 0 0 0 20,000 20,000
Legislative Technology 614,300 562,900 0 51,400 142,300 142,300
Capitol Renovation & Restoration 3,359,900 509,600 0 0 0 0

Total 11,375,800 8,704,600 7,943,800 10,226,100 7,807,100 7,528,400

By Fund Source

General 6,301,500 5,502,000 6,101,900 6,650,600 5,918,100 5,687,800
Dedicated 3,682,100 2,013,400 514,900 2,173,900 517,500 515,300
Other 1,392,200 1,189,200 1,327,000 1,401,600 1,371,500 1,325,300

Total 11,375,800 8,704,600 7,943,800 10,226,100 7,807,100 7,528,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 5,734,400 0 6,700,800 737,900 710,000
Operating Expenditures 0 2,821,400 0 3,461,000 145,200 109,200
Capital Outlay 0 148,800 0 64,300 3,000 3,000
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 11,375,800 0 7,943,800 0 6,921,000 6,706,200

Total 11,375,800 8,704,600 7,943,800 10,226,100 7,807,100 7,528,400

FTP Positions 76.0076.0076.0076.0076.0076.00
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Legislative Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

6,101,90076.00 7,943,8003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 76.00 6,101,900 7,943,800

799,8000.00 2,541,1004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 799,800 2,541,100

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (251,100) (258,800)

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

10,484,90076.005.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 6,901,700 6,650,60076.00 10,226,100

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

10,484,90076.007.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 6,901,700 6,650,60076.00 10,226,100

(1,348,900)0.00 (3,099,200)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (1,164,100) (2,914,400)

142,3000.00 142,3008.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 142,300 142,300

7,528,00076.009.00  FY 2010 Base 5,695,100 5,628,80076.00 7,454,000

48,1000.00 61,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 17,800 23,100

22,4000.00 31,40010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 22,400 31,400

(1,200)0.00 (100)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (1,200) (100)

133,7000.00 166,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

7,787,10076.0011.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 5,898,100 5,667,80076.00 7,508,400

Legislative Services

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Redistricting

20,000 20,0000.000.00 20,000 20,000Redistricting12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Legislative Technology

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

7,807,10076.0013.00  FY 2010 Total 5,918,100 5,687,80076.00 7,528,400

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (414,100)(183,800) (415,400)(136,700)

0.00% 0.00% -6.79%-3.01% -1.72% -5.23%
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